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1- Shaft S 32 mm
2- Rear Plates set
3- Sliding Bearing
4- Rear Bearing cover
5- Front Bearing Cover
6- Side
7- Shims (Rear)
8- Shims (Front)
9- Front Plates set
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Shredder for plastic recycling

3D model is available for preview through browser via link:
https://app.modelo.io/share-token/uZ-LklWIqD
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1- Plates set (rear)
2- Plates set (front)
3- Sliding Bearing (rear)
4- Sliding bearing (front)
5-Spacer
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Shaft assembly
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4- Spacer
5- Plates set (rear)
6- Plates set (front)

1- Shaft S 32mm
2- Sliding Bearing (front)
3- Sliding Bearing (rear) Shaft assembly
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Plates sets (rear and front)

1- Plates set (rear)
2- Plates set (front)
3- Steel Bits (24 pcs)
4- Bolts M4 (24 pcs)
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Plates set (front)
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Shims (assembled)
Front and rear views
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Shims (front)
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Steel plates (rear and front)

1
9

9.
5



7
.5

8
.5

5
6

.0
1

9
.7

5

41.32

3.00

3
.7

5

9
9

.7
5

27.3

27.3

Steel plate (rear)
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Steel plate (front)
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Sliding Bearing
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Front Bearing Cap
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